contingencies that meets the project requirements. The Owner shall also furnish for the 
benefit of the project all legal documents such as property deeds, covenants/ deed 
restrictions and topographic surveys. 

ARCHITECTURAL FEE: 

($3,800.00) 

First Payment: 
$1,800.00 

Final Payment: 
$1,800.00 

Three Thousand, Eight Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents 

Upon signing of this Agreement and to proceed with Construction 
Drawings. 

Upon completion of Construction Documents and prior to 
submission of drawings to D.P.N.R. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Agreement on the day, month and